Total Students
By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

5,722

3,919
1,803

230
497
993
1,978
221
1,069
94
21
356
263

29
114
259
723

20
293

29

10

11

39

201
382
734
1,251
200
776
65
11
345
224

oOoocooo-~h~oOoO-~0

480

480

94
90
105
137

W = - (@)
OCOOCOONGBHEN L CooooiR

cocoococoPLP8XR

OO OO0 ~~000O0

6,202

4,399
1,803

324
587
1,098
2,115
275
1,069
94
21
356
263

40
120
271
762

22
293

29

10

11

39

284
466
827
1,349
251
776
65
11
345
224

Oo0ooOoooNPh~O-~O



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

3,260
657

1,333
467

479

o o

3,739
658

1,333
467



College/Other Cateqories** Undergraduate Graduate Total

Academic Enhancement 67 0 67
Arts and Sciences 1,025 458 1,483
Business Administration 483 230 713
Education and Human Development 1,145 660 1,805
Firelands College 390 0 390
Health and Human Services 511 140 651
Musical Arts 56 27 83
Technology 522 58 580
Guest 278 264 542

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if the
plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research



