## Bowling Green State University Summer 2015, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	Huron Campus	Total
Total Students	5,722	480	6,202
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	3,919 1,803	480 0	4,399 1,803
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	230 497 993 1,978 221 1,069 94 21 356 263	94 90 105 137 54 0 0 0	324 587 1,098 2,115 275 1,069 94 21 356 263
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	29 114 259 723 20 293 29 10 11	11 6 12 39 2 0 0 0 0	40 120 271 762 22 293 29 10 11
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	201 382 734 1,251 200 776 65 11 345	83 84 93 98 51 0 0 0	284 466 827 1,349 251 776 65 11 345 224
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 1 0 0 0	0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

## By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident	3,260	479	3,739
Non-Resident	657	1	658
Unknown	2	0	2
By Graduate Students by Residency	y		
Ohio Resident	1,333	0	1,333
Non-Resident	467	0	467
Unknown	3	0	3

## Bowling Green State University Summer 2015, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	67	0	67
Arts and Sciences	1,025	458	1,483
Business Administration	483	230	713
Education and Human Development	1,145	660	1,805
Firelands College	390	0	390
Health and Human Services	511	140	651
Musical Arts	56	27	83
Technology	522	58	580
Guest	278	264	542

<sup>\*</sup>Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites.

**Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research** 

<sup>\*\*</sup>Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if the plan codes involve multiple colleges.